MaplslsaF IIJl1l_
WHEELCHAIR ..
Vendor Name: Contact Name:
Effective Jan. 1st 2024
ADP: WM0001111
PO#: Tag Name: _________ Date: ______ _
Fax to 905.564.5424 or Email to info@mapleleafwheelchair.ca
SuperTilt - Standard Features ST $2965.00
• Steel Frame Construction • 0-45° of Tilt • Vertical/Horizontal Axle Plate Adjustment
• Weight Capacity - 250 lbs. • Anti-Tippers/Adjustable Stroller Handle • Single Release, Dual Cylinder
FRAME COLOUR CHAIR SIZE FRAME OPTIONS
BASIC COLOURS WIDTH DEPTH
STO 0
FCBK - Black D STCW14 14"0 STCD14 14"0 Power Tilt $1600
STCW15 15"0 $350
STCD15 15"0 X1 0 STCW16 16"0
FCBL - Blue D $350 Expandable Frame $500
$300 STCW17 17"0 STCD16 16"0 16"0 18"0 20"0
STCW18 18"0 STCD17 17"0
FCGR - Green D STCW19 19"0 STCD18 18"0
$300 ADP: WAMA $350 STCD19 19"0
20"0 STCW20 ADP: WAMB $209
FCBU - Burgundy D ADP: WAMA $350
$300 STCW21 21"0 STCD20 20"0
ADP: WAMB $209 ADP: WAMA $350 BACK OPTION
FCGU - Gunmetal D STCW22 22"0 STCD21 21"0
$300 ADP: WAMA $450
ADP: WAMB $350
BKEND Specify Width 0 STCD22 22"0
*HD Package required ADP: WAMB $350
Endomorphic _"N/C
on all chairs over 22" Back Canes
STCW23 23"0
*HD Package required
PREMIUM COLOURS
on all chairs over 22" ADP: WAMA $450 MLREC 0 FCOR - Orange D STCW24 24"0 STCD23 23"0 Recline Back $560
$350
ADP: WAMA $450 ADP: WAMB $350 ADP: WAMI
STCW25 25"0 STCD24 24"0
FCRD - Red D ADP: WAMA $450 ADP: WAMB $350
$350
STCW26 26"0
ADP: WAMA $450
FCPK - Pink D STCW** _"O
$350 BRAKE TYPE ADP: WAMA $500
WEIGHT APU L Aluminum D

4-Hole
8" D 17.50"
D 16.00"
3-Hole6"
24" X 1 3/a''
D 16.75"
8"
D 17.50"
4-Hole
D 18.25"
ARM TYPE FOOTREST
C1 0 Sraight Std. 0 Offset 0
Full Length Hangers Hangers
Non-Adjustable PIN STYLE
Height F1PIN60 60° Pin Style□
C2 0 F1PIN70 70° Pin Style□
Desk Length
F1PIN80 80° Pin Style□
Non-Adjustable
90° Pin Style□Height F1PIN90
*5"/6" Casters Only $180
C3 0 Elevating/
ALR·AAFIALF Only Articulating D Full Length ADP: WAMK $380
Adjustable Height
ES Elevaitng System D
C4 0
$440
Desk Length PLUG-IN STYLE
Adjustable Height •only Available up to 20·· Seat Width
F1PLU60 60° Plug Style 0
F1 PLU70 70° Plug Style 0
F1 PLU80 80° Plug Style 0
F1 PLU90 90° Plug Style 0
•5··15·· Caslers Only $180